Posi Name

Steve Mazikewich
Andrew Roth

JOHN LAWRENCE
MICHAEL CORDI
MARK GRAHAM
Kevin Nelson
JENNIFER TOTI
DIXIE KUCHARSKI
Denise Durcan
ANNETTE LAWRENCE
SAMANTHA FLEETWOOD
JOHN CADDEN
JONATHAN DEVITA
John Kopalek

DALE SACHAROV
Shivam Mittal
RAQUEL BELO
Debbie Grassi

JEN CLOUGH
SANDRA JURIGA
Samantha Docalavich
Cindy Bilksy

RENEE NUREK
CHERYL CONRAD
Lynn Wisniewski
MELISSA ZINKIN
LINDA ST. PIERRE
EMMA ST. PIERRE
Diana Kopalek
Patty Lewis

Karen Docalavich
CATHRYN LANDON
LEAH DEVITA
Janet Deliman
Chrissy Fairbairn
Kathy Washak
Mark Zimmerman
Ed Canady

O oONOOULDA, WNF

T
= O

W WWWWwWwWwWwWNNNNNNNNNNRFE R =
ONOULT AN WNEHOOOONOODUDNWNEFHOOONOUULPWN

Time

00:20:03.839
00:21:53.223
00:22:17.426
00:23:40.753
00:23:48.625
00:24:15.793
00:24:43.761
00:25:37.819
00:26:18.664
00:27:29.551
00:27:44.673
00:27:59.370
00:28:25.391
00:30:18.246
00:30:26.161
00:32:43.740
00:33:50.014
00:34:02.693
00:35:17.842
00:36:38.131
00:37:17.350
00:37:41.183
00:38:08.705
00:38:48.970
00:39:23.286
00:39:45.530
00:40:53.225
00:40:54.457
00:42:04.803
00:47:54.787
00:47:55.523
00:48:51.386
00:53:39.928
00:55:27.363
00:55:27.655
00:55:40.109
00:55:46.343
00:56:32.951

Pace

00:06:28.000
00:07:04.000
00:07:11.000
00:07:38.000
00:07:41.000
00:07:49.000
00:07:58.000
00:08:16.000
00:08:29.000
00:08:52.000
00:08:57.000
00:09:02.000
00:09:10.000
00:09:46.000
00:09:49.000
00:10:33.000
00:10:55.000
00:10:59.000
00:11:23.000
00:11:49.000
00:12:02.000
00:12:09.000
00:12:18.000
00:12:31.000
00:12:42.000
00:12:49.000
00:13:11.000
00:13:12.000
00:13:34.000
00:15:27.000
00:15:27.000
00:15:45.000
00:17:18.000
00:17:53.000
00:17:53.000
00:17:57.000
00:17:59.000
00:18:14.000

Gender Age Rank

2T MMM AN AT AN AN AT AN IAIIIIIII TN TIINZIIIIIE

1st 5K Male

2nd 5K Male

3rd 5K Male

1st Male 60+

1st Male 50-59
2nd Male 50-59
1st 5K Female
2nd 5K Female
3rd 5K Female
1st Female 40-49
1st Female 30-39
3rd Male 50-59
1st Male 30-39
2nd Male 60+

3rd Male 60+

1st Male 20-29
2nd Female 40-49
1st Female 60+
1st Female 20-29
3rd Female 40-49
2nd Female 20-29
2nd Female 60+
1st Female 50-59
2nd Female 50-59
3rd Female 50-59
4th Female 50-59
5th Female 50-59
3rd Female 20-29
3rd Female 60+
4th Female 60+
6th Female 50-59
7th Female 50-59
2nd Female 30-39
5th Female 60+
8th Female 50-59
9th Female 50-59
4th Male 60+

5th Male 60+



