Posi Name		Time	Pace	Gender	Age Rank
1	Steve Mazikewich	00:20:03.839	00:06:28.000	М	1st 5K Male
2	Andrew Roth	00:21:53.223	00:07:04.000	М	2nd 5K Male
3	JOHN LAWRENCE	00:22:17.426	00:07:11.000	М	3rd 5K Male
4	MICHAEL CORDI	00:23:40.753	00:07:38.000	М	1st Male 60+
5	MARK GRAHAM	00:23:48.625	00:07:41.000	М	1st Male 50-59
6	Kevin Nelson	00:24:15.793	00:07:49.000	М	2nd Male 50-59
7	JENNIFER TOTI	00:24:43.761	00:07:58.000	F	1st 5K Female
8	DIXIE KUCHARSKI	00:25:37.819	00:08:16.000	F	2nd 5K Female
9	Denise Durcan	00:26:18.664	00:08:29.000	F	3rd 5K Female
10	ANNETTE LAWRENCE	00:27:29.551	00:08:52.000	F	1st Female 40-49
11	SAMANTHA FLEETWOOD	00:27:44.673	00:08:57.000	F	1st Female 30-39
12	JOHN CADDEN	00:27:59.370	00:09:02.000	М	3rd Male 50-59
13	JONATHAN DEVITA	00:28:25.391	00:09:10.000	М	1st Male 30-39
14	John Kopalek	00:30:18.246	00:09:46.000	М	2nd Male 60+
15	DALE SACHAROV	00:30:26.161	00:09:49.000	М	3rd Male 60+
16	Shivam Mittal	00:32:43.740	00:10:33.000	М	1st Male 20-29
17	RAQUEL BELO	00:33:50.014	00:10:55.000	F	2nd Female 40-49
18	Debbie Grassi	00:34:02.693	00:10:59.000	F	1st Female 60+
19	JEN CLOUGH	00:35:17.842	00:11:23.000	F	1st Female 20-29
20	SANDRA JURIGA	00:36:38.131	00:11:49.000	F	3rd Female 40-49
21	Samantha Docalavich	00:37:17.350	00:12:02.000	F	2nd Female 20-29
22	Cindy Bilksy	00:37:41.183	00:12:09.000	F	2nd Female 60+
23	RENEE NUREK	00:38:08.705	00:12:18.000	F	1st Female 50-59
24	CHERYL CONRAD	00:38:48.970	00:12:31.000	F	2nd Female 50-59
25	Lynn Wisniewski	00:39:23.286	00:12:42.000	F	3rd Female 50-59
26	MELISSA ZINKIN	00:39:45.530	00:12:49.000	F	4th Female 50-59
27	LINDA ST. PIERRE	00:40:53.225	00:13:11.000	F	5th Female 50-59
28	EMMA ST. PIERRE	00:40:54.457	00:13:12.000	F	3rd Female 20-29
29	Diana Kopalek	00:42:04.803	00:13:34.000	F	3rd Female 60+
30	Patty Lewis	00:47:54.787	00:15:27.000	F	4th Female 60+
31	Karen Docalavich	00:47:55.523	00:15:27.000	F	6th Female 50-59
32	CATHRYN LANDON	00:48:51.386	00:15:45.000	F	7th Female 50-59
33	LEAH DEVITA	00:53:39.928	00:17:18.000	F	2nd Female 30-39
34	Janet Deliman	00:55:27.363	00:17:53.000	F	5th Female 60+
35	Chrissy Fairbairn	00:55:27.655	00:17:53.000	F	8th Female 50-59
36	Kathy Washak	00:55:40.109	00:17:57.000	F	9th Female 50-59
37	Mark Zimmerman	00:55:46.343	00:17:59.000	М	4th Male 60+
38	Ed Canady	00:56:32.951	00:18:14.000	М	5th Male 60+